OFFICE OF THE TEA AUCTION COMMITTEE
G.S.ROAD : DISPUR : GUWAHATI - 781 006

NO: GTAC/2025/129/155 DATE : 24-06-2025
TENTATIVE SALE PROGRAMME
SALE NO. 29 TO 40 OF 2025-2026
DATE OF SALE : P R 0 M P T S
SALE CLOSING DATE FOR
LEAF & ORTHO DUST SELLERS LEAF REMARKS
NO. ORTHODOX CTC LEAF AND DUST RECEIPT  OF TEAS BUYERS BUYERS & DUST
29 15-07-2025 16/17-07-2025 26/06/2025 Thu
30 22-07-2025 23/24-07-2025 03/07/2025 Thu
31 29-07-2025 30/31-07-2025 10/07/2025 Thu
32 05-08-2025 06/07-08-2025 17/07/2025 Thu
33 12-08-2025 13/14-08-2025 24/07/2025 Thu
34 19-08-2025 20/21-08-2025 31/07/2025 Thu
35 26-08-2025 27/28-08-2025 07/08/2025 Thu
36 02-09-2025 03/04-09-2025 14/08/2025 Thu e e s
37 09-09-2025 10/11-09-2025 21/08/2025 Thu
38 16-09-2025 17/18-09-2025 28/08/2025 Thu . "
39 23-09-2025 24/25-09-2025 04/09/2025 Thu
*Durga Puja Holiday on 29/30-09-2025 , 01-10-2025
40 DROPPED e &
Gandhi Jayanti holiday on 02-10-2025

Note :
1) Sales(Sale No. 29 to 40) will close with 5800 leaf lots or closing date, whichever is earlier and dust will close on the same day

Secretary,GTAC




